50        Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com Ohmite Mfg. Co.  Please contact Universal Import Elektronik AB Website: •  www.universalimport.se E-mail: • info@universalimport.se
TFS Series
Surge Capable Resistors
Thick Film Non Inductive
AC
B
H E
0.50mm

be used for this application.
A bigger model should be cho-
sen, for example TFSD. Model
TFSD, 1KOhm, can be used
for this application because
we have an energy ratio Er
of 18%, which is below the
energy curve.
    6.1J
Er =  ––– x 100 = 18%
 33J
52        Ohmite Mfg. Co.  Please contact Universal Import Elektronik AB Website: •  www.universalimport.se E-mail: • info@universalimport.se Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        53
S T A N D A R D  P A R T  N U M B E R S
                              6 Joules       9 Joules      11 Joules      33 Joules      44 Joules     55 Joules
     Ohms   Tol.     0.5 Watts      0.5 Watts    0.75 Watts       1 Watts        1.5 Watts       2 Watts
        100   1%  TFSA100RFE
        100   5%                        TFSB100RJE                      TFSD100RJE                      TFSF100RJE
        220   1%  TFSA220RFE
        270   5%  TFSA270RJE                       TFSC270RJE TFSD270RJE                      TFSF270RJE
        470   1%  TFSA470RFE
        470   5%                        TFSB470RJE                                            TFSE470RJE
        680   5%  TFSA680RJE                       TFSC680RJE                      TFSE680RJE TFSF680RJE
        750   5%                        TFSB750RJE                      TFSD750RJE                      TFSF750RJE
     1,000   1%   TFSA1K00FE
     1,000   5%   TFSA1K00JE TFSB1K00JE TFSC1K00JE TFSD1K00JE  TFSE1K00JE TFSF1K00JE
     1,500   5%   TFSA1K50JE                       TFSC1K50JE TFSD1K50JE                       TFSF1K50JE
     2,200   1%   TFSA2K20FE
     2,700   5%                        TFSB2K70JE                                             TFSE2K70JE
     4,700   1%   TFSA4K70FE
     4,700   5%   TFSA4K70JE                       TFSC4K70JE TFSD4K70JE
     4,990   1%   TFSA4K99FE
     5,000   5%   TFSA75K0JE
     6,800   5%                        TFSB6K80JE                                             TFSE6K80JE
   10,000   1%   TFSA10K0FE
   10,000   5%   TFSA10K0JE TFSB10K0JE TFSC10K0JE TFSD10K0JE                       TFSF10K0JE
   16,000   5%                                                                                                               TFSF16K0JE
   20,000   1%   TFSA20K0FE                                                                                        TFSF20K0JE
   20,000   5%                        TFSB20K0JE                       TFSD20K0JE
   22,000   1%   TFSA22K0FE
   27,000   5%   TFSA27K0JE                       TFSC27K0JE                       TFSE27K0JE
   47,000   1%   TFSA47K0FE
   50,000   5%   TFSA50K0JE                                                                                        TFSF51K0JE
   51,000   5%                        TFSB51K0JE TFSC51K0JE TFSD51K0JE
   75,000   5%                                                                                          TFSE75K0JE
 100,000   1%   TFSA100KFE
 100,000   5%                        TFSB100KJE TFSC100KJE TFSD100KJE                       TFSF100KJE
TFS Series
Surge Capable Resistors
Thick Film Non Inductive
(cont.)